Motorcycle Crash Locations in Duplin County

1/1/2011

to 12/31/2015
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Fatal Crashes

Injury Crashes

Property Damage
Only Crashes

Total Crashes

Total Crashes
Plotted

% of Crashes
Plotted

1

51

8

60

45

75%

2011-2015 Motorcycle Crashes

Crash Severity
@® Fatal Crashes
O Injury Crashes
®  Property Damage Only Crashes

Note: Motorcycle data only counts
reportable crashes that occurred on
a roadway.
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